CONVERGENCE AGENDA
June 4, 2025 (All times PT)

7:30
8:00

8:15
8:45

9:45

10:05
10:25

10:55

11:40
11:45
12:45
1:05

2:25
2:45
3:45
4:00
5:00

7:00

Registration

Opening Remarks and Daily Logistics

Greg Richardson

Keynote Speaker

ISAM and COSMIC Status Reports

Various presentations and an update by COSMIC'’s Steering Committee
ISAM Flash Talks

Led by COSMIC Members

Networking Break

ISAM Flash Talks

Led by COSMIC Members

Recipes For Success

Panel led by investors regarding ISAM opportunities
COSMIC Communications Update

Networking Lunch

Winning COSMIC Capstone Challenge (C3) Out brief
COSMIC Focus Area Intergration

Panel discussion with Focus Area leads

Networking Break

Workshop: Missions and Ecosystems (ME), Part 1
Strech Break

Workshop: Missions and Ecosystems (ME), Part 2
COSMIC Welcome Social

Gather for appetizers and mingle with fellow COSMIC members
Fin.

As of 03/03/2025



CONVERGENCE AGENDA

June 5, 2025
7:30
8:00
8:20
8:35

10:35
10:50

11:50
1:00

2:00
2:15

3:15
3:30

4:30
4:35
5:00

Hall Opens
Opening Remarks and Daily Logistics
Networking and Caucus Meeting Navigation

Caucus Meetings
Government Caucus
Chair: Jill McGuire, NASA
Facilitators: Greg Richardson and Alec Cavaciuti, COSMIC
Industry Caucus
Chair: Ghonhee Lee, Katalyst Space Technologies
Facilitators: Aimme Hubble and Brianna Andrus, COSMIC

Academia Caucus
Chair: Seetha Raghavan, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
Facilitators: Max Spolaor and Joey Heying, COSMIC
Networking and Focus Area Breakout Navigation

Focus Area Workshops, Session 1, Part 1
Room One: Research & Technology (RT)
Focus Area Leads: Aimee Hubble and Shannon Zirbel
Room Two: Policy and Regulation (PR)
Focus Area Leads: Audrey Allison, Lindsay DeMarchi and Jessica Denham
Networking Lunch

Focus Area Breakouts Session 1, Part 2

Room One: Research & Technology (RT)
Focus Area Leads: Aimee Hubble and Shannon Zirbel
Room Two: Policy and Regulation (PR)
Focus Area Leads: Audrey Allison, Lindsay DeMarchi and Jessica Denham
Relocation and Networking Break

Focus Area Workshops, Session 2, Part 1
Room One: Demonstration Infrastructure (DI)
Focus Area Leads: Shannon Zirbel and Brianna Andrus
Room Two: Workforce Development (WD)
Focus Area Leads: Jacob Rome and Joey Heying
Stretch Break

Focus Area Workshops, Session 2, Part 2
Room One: Demonstration Infrastructure (DI)
Focus Area Leads: Shannon Zirbel and Brianna Andrus
Room Two: Workforce Development (WD)
Focus Area Leads: Jacob Rome and Joey Heying
Reconvene
Closing Remarks and Calls to Action
Fin.

As of 03/03/2025
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