## CONVERGENCE AGENDA

June 4, 2025 (All times PT)	
7:30	Registration
8:00	Opening Remarks and Daily Logistics
	Greg Richardson
8:15	Keynote Speaker
8:45	ISAM and COSMIC Status Reports
	Various presentations and an update by COSMIC's Steering Committee
9:45	ISAM Flash Talks
	Led by COSMIC Members
10:05	Networking Break
10:25	ISAM Flash Talks
	Led by COSMIC Members
10:55	Recipes For Success
	Panel led by investors regarding ISAM opportunities
11:40	COSMIC Communications Update
11:45	Networking Lunch
12:45	Winning COSMIC Capstone Challenge (C3) Out brief
1:05	COSMIC Focus Area Intergration
	Panel discussion with Focus Area leads
2:25	Networking Break
2:45	Workshop: Missions and Ecosystems (ME), Part 1
3:45	Strech Break
4:00	Workshop: Missions and Ecosystems (ME), Part 2
5:00	COSMIC Welcome Social
	Gather for appetizers and mingle with fellow COSMIC members
7:00	Fin.

## CONVERGENCE AGENDA

June 5, 2025	
7:30	Hall Opens
8:00	Opening Remarks and Daily Logistics
8:20	Networking and Caucus Meeting Navigation
8:35	Caucus Meetings
	Government Caucus
	Chair: Jill McGuire, NASA
	Facilitators: Greg Richardson and Alec Cavaciuti, COSMIC
	Industry Caucus
	Chair: Ghonhee Lee, Katalyst Space Technologies
	Facilitators: Aimme Hubble and Brianna Andrus, COSMIC
	Academia Caucus
	Chair: Seetha Raghavan, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
	Facilitators: Max Spolaor and Joey Heying, COSMIC
10:35	Networking and Focus Area Breakout Navigation
10:50	Focus Area Workshops, Session 1, Part 1
	Room One: Research & Technology (RT)
	Focus Area Leads: Aimee Hubble and Shannon Zirbel
	Room Two: Policy and Regulation (PR)
	Focus Area Leads: Audrey Allison, Lindsay DeMarchi and Jessica Denham
11:50	Networking Lunch
1:00	Focus Area Breakouts Session 1, Part 2
	Room One: Research & Technology (RT)
	Focus Area Leads: Aimee Hubble and Shannon Zirbel
	Room Two: Policy and Regulation (PR)
2.00	Focus Area Leads: Audrey Allison, Lindsay DeMarchi and Jessica Denham
2:00	Relocation and Networking Break
2:15	Focus Area Workshops, Session 2, Part 1
	<u>Room One</u> : <b>Demonstration Infrastructure (DI)</b> Focus Area Leads: Shannon Zirbel and Brianna Andrus
	Room Two: Workforce Development (WD)
	Focus Area Leads: Jacob Rome and Joey Heying
3:15	Stretch Break
3:30	Focus Area Workshops, Session 2, Part 2
	Room One: Demonstration Infrastructure (DI)
	Focus Area Leads: Shannon Zirbel and Brianna Andrus
	Room Two: Workforce Development (WD)
	Focus Area Leads: Jacob Rome and Joey Heying
4:30	Reconvene
4:35	Closing Remarks and Calls to Action
5:00	Fin.